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Fee Structure for Foreign Students-Syllabus 2022 

At a Glance 

Particulars Foundation Intermediate Final 
Admission/Registration/Enrollment $250 $1100 $800 

    

Qualification based subject 
Exemption (For CS, Engineers 
and graduating Engineers and 
LLBs) 

Not applicable $100 per subject $100 per subject 

    

IOTP Exemption Fee Not applicable Not applicable $130 
    

Registration De novo Not applicable $80 $80 
    

Coaching Revalidation 
Single group 
Both groups 

 
Not applicable 

 
$40 
$80 

 
$50 
$100 

 
 

Explanation : 

 
 Students registered in India under any Regional Council / Chapter / Recognized Oral Coaching 

Centres, but now residing outside India for the purpose of employment or otherwise, shall also be 
eligible to claim exemption from CSS and/or Computer Training (for Intermediate), IOTP (for 
Final), provided they apply to the Directorate of Studies, along with the prescribed fees, as 
applicable to a Foreign Student, within the prescribed time limit. 
 

 Students from foreign countries should remit the requisite fee in US$ only to the Head Quarters 
along with copies of documentary evidence of domicile (outside India). 
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